Silicon RF Power Semiconductors
Application Note for Silicon RF Power Semiconductors
1/13
APPLICATION NOTE
Document NO. AN-UHF-098-B
Date      : 15th Sep. 2009
Rev. Date  :22th Jun. 2010
Prepared  : Y.Takase

C4
C6
2mm
1mm
W
W
C7
1.5mm
RD07MUS2B
C3
3.5mm
10mm
C9
10.5mm
Parts Type Value Type name
C1 100pF GRM2162C1H101GD01E
C2 8pF GRM2162C1H8R0DD01E
C3 29pF GRM2162C1H290GD01E
C4 12pF GRM2162C1H120GD01E
C5 54pF GRM2162C1H540GD01E
C6 18pF GRM2162C1H180GD01E
C7 12pF GRM2162C1H120GD01E
C8 18pF GRM2162C1H180GD01E
C9 8pF GRM2162C1H8R0DD01E
C10 4pF GRM2162C1H4R0DD01E
C11 100pF GRM2162C1H101GD01E
C12 22000pF GRM216R11H223KA01E
C13 1000pF GRM216R11H102KA01E
C14 1000pF GRM216R11H102KA01E
C15 22000pF GRM216R11H223KA01E
C16 22µF A0603
Resistance R1 4.7K OHM CR1/10-472JB